
DAY DATE TEAM MATCH-UP & SITE Boys/Girls Start Time

1 Tues 12/20/2022 Laguna Creek @ Sheldon Girls 7:00 PM

Fri 12/30/2022 Cordova Christmas Classic (Double Header) Boys

2      3rd Place Game

3      Championship Game

4 Fri 1/6/2023 Sheldon @ Jesuit Boys 7:30 PM

5 Fri 1/13/2023 Christian Bros @ Vista del Lago Girls 7:00 PM

6 Tues 1/17/2023 Laguna Creek @ McClatchy Girls 7:00 PM

7 Fri 1/27/2023 Vista del Lago @ Sacramento Boys 7:30 PM

8 Fri 2/3/2023 Burbank @ Grant Boys 7:30 PM

9 Fri 2/10/2023 Oak Ridge @ Folsom (Double Header) Girls 6:00 PM

10 Oak Ridge @ Folsom Boys 7:30 PM

12 Mon 2/20/2022

San-Joaquin Sec. Play-offs - Girls Semi-

Final Round - TBD Girls TBD

13 Tues 2/21/2022

San-Joaquin Section Play-offs - Boys Semi-

final Round - TBD Boys TBD
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